
Ask our staff
for the

best beer
to accompany

your dish.
Cheers! 

Gouden IJ Blond  6,8% 

Uiltje Blond  6%
Brewing Company ‘t IJ  

Uiltje Brewing Company  

5,50

6,25

DARK 

Bullebak 7% 

Fourchette 7,5%
Brewing Company De eeuwige Jeugd  

Brewing Company Van Steenberge 

6,00

6,25

Gouden Carolus Classic 8,5% 

Guinness 50cl 4,2%
Brewing Company ‘t Anker 

St. James’ Gate Brewery  

5,75

7,00

GoGo Grapefruit Session IPA 3% 

Elvis Juice 6,5%
Gebrouwen door Vrouwen  

Brewdog 

5,75

6,25

14,00

17,00

6,50

Brewing Company ‘t IJ 
Gouden Carolus 75cl. 11%
Cuvée van de Keizer Imperial Dark 
Brewing Company ‘t Anker 

OUR FAVOURITES 

Frangelico 

Sonnema Berenburg
Hoppe Jonge Jenever
Hoppe Vieux
Bacardi Carta Blanco
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Limón  Razz
Captain Morgan Spiced
Coebergh
Tiscaz Silver Tequila
Gibson’s London Dry Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Passoa
Safari
Malibu
Jägermeister

Coca-Cola 20 cl.
Coca-Cola Zero 20 cl.
Coca-Cola 33 cl.
Coca-Cola Zero 33 cl.
Fanta Orange
Fanta Cassis
Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon
Royal Bliss Tonic
Royal Bliss Ginger Ale
Royal Bliss Ginger Beer



Spain, Castilla-La Mancha

Chili, Maipo Valley

 

WHITE 
Bodegas Artero

Agustinos 

Corona Cero 0.0
Liefmans Fruitesse 0.0

5,50

3,75
3,75
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,35

2,80
3,20
6,00

29,50

5,75
6,00
5,75

Frisse Drûge Woarst Wit
Hoppy Oranjekoeke IPA
Sûkerbôle Tripel

11STIJLENBIER

Beers 
Macabeo-Verdejo

Chardonnay Reserva

fresh, pear-stonefruit, lively

citrus-green-apple, subtle oak, crisp acidity

 RED 

New Zealand, Marlborough

Germany, Rheinhessen

 

Kaikoura Bay

Küfertrunk 

Sauvignon Blanc

Müller-Thurgau (sweet)

fresh, fruity, citrus

soft, floral, mellow

 

Chili, Central Valley

 

Alto Los Romeros Merlot

ripe red-fruit, soft tannins, medium-body

 

France, Saint-Guilhem-le-Désert

 

Mr. Bonvi Syrah-Grenache 

ripe berry, spice pepper, balanced body

 ROSÉ

Spain, Castilla y León

 

Abadía Real Tempranillo

fresh, fruity, smooth

 

Spain, Penedès

Spain, Penedès

 

BUBBLE 
Masia Cava Brut

Masia Cava Rosé

Macabeo

crisp apple-citrus, fine bubbles, minerals

fresh, berry, elegant

 
Spain, Penedès

 

Masia Piccolo Macabeo

crisp apple-citrus, fine bubbles, minerals

 

Trepat 

France, Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence

 

AIX Grenache

strawberry-watermelon, dry elegant, minerals

 

OUR FAVOURITE

glass: 4,75  bottle: 25

glass: 5  bottle: 26

glass: 5,25  bottle: 27

glass: 4,75 bottle: 25

glass: 5  bottle: 26 glass: 5,5  bottle: 28 magnum: 45

bottle: 23

bottle 20cl: 8

bottle: 23 magnum: 45

glass: 4,75  bottle: 25

bottle: 33 magnum: 60

Heineken 18cl
Heineken 25cl
Heineken 50cl
Heineken Tower 3L



-



* Served only during kitchen opening hours

7,00

6,00

6,25

5,25

4,75

7,00  

DOUBLE B SLIDERS *

OVEN BAKED BREAD

SPARERIBS

CHILI CHICKEN WINGS

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHEESESTICKS 

BITTERBALLEN

BITTERGARNITUUR 

VLAMMETJES

TEMPURA SHRIMPS

DOUBLE B PLATTER *

3 mini burgers with sauce & toppings

With a variety of toppings

Sweet or Spicy marinated teriyaki ribs

Crispy chicken wings, 8 pieces

Crispy onion rings, 8 pieces

Boneless crispy chicken, 5 pieces

Crispy Cheesesticks, 8 pieces

The Dutch Classic, per piece

Variation of deepfried goodness, 12 pcs.

Spicy crispy meat rolls, 8 pieces

Crispy Shrimp Sticks, 6 pieces

Variation of fingerfood to share
(minimum of 2 p.)
Price per person 

7,00

0,85

10,50

7,00

7,00

8,25

  

NACHOS 

STANDARD
5,00

a� jalapeños 
a� pu�ed chicken

Nachos Regular

+0,75
+1,25

Nachos for 2

STANDARD
7,00

a� jalapeños 
a� pu�ed chicken

+1,50
+2,50

with tomato, onion and cheese with tomato, onion and cheese


